from 1 September 2020

Lower Brownhill « St Annes Catholic School

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Lower Brownhill Boniface Crescent
Lordshill Library

Aldermoor Shops

Warren Avenue Laundry Road
Redbridge Hill Irving Road
Millbrook Towers

Millbrook Kendal Avenue shops
Millbrook Cumbrian Way shops
Oakley Road Tesco

Shirley Park Street Wilkinsons
Shirley Road Grove Road

Shirley Road Paynes Road

St Annes Catholic School Carlton Rd

0745
0750
0755
0759
0803
0807
0810
0812
0814
0818
0820
0822
0830

route




from 1 September 2020

St Annes Catholic School « Lower Brownbhill

Mondays to Fridays college days only

St Annes Catholic School Carlton Rd
Shirley Road Paynes Road
Shirley Road Grove Road
Shirley Park Street Wilkinsons
Oakley Road Tesco

Millbrook Cumbrian Way shops
Millbrook Kendal Avenue shops
Millbrook Towers

Redbridge Hill Irving Road
Warren Avenue Laundry Road
Aldermoor Shops

Lordshill Library

Lower Brownhill Boniface Crescent

1533
1538
1541
1544
1548
1550
1552
1554
1557
1601
1605
1610
1615

route




