from 1 September 2020

Lower Brownhill • St Annes Catholic School route

517

Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Lower Brownhill Boniface Crescent	0745
Lordshill Library	0750
Aldermoor Shops	0755
Warren Avenue Laundry Road	0759
Redbridge Hill Irving Road	0803
Millbrook Towers	0807
Millbrook Kendal Avenue shops	0810
Millbrook Cumbrian Way shops	0812
Oakley Road Tesco	0814
Shirley Park Street Wilkinsons	0818
Shirley Road Grove Road	0820
Shirley Road Paynes Road	0822
St Annes Catholic School Carlton Rd	0830



from 1 September 2020

St Annes Catholic School • Lower Brownhill route

Mondays to Fridays college days only	
St Annes Catholic School Carlton Rd	1533
Shirley Road Paynes Road	1538
Shirley Road Grove Road	1541
Shirley Park Street Wilkinsons	1544
Oakley Road Tesco	1548
Millbrook Cumbrian Way shops	1550
Millbrook Kendal Avenue shops	1552
Millbrook Towers	1554
Redbridge Hill Irving Road	1557
Warren Avenue Laundry Road	1601
Aldermoor Shops	1605
Lordshill Library	1610
Lower Brownhill Boniface Crescent	1615

